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      National Rail Enquiries Taxis Transport for London
Online NRE App Social Media Contact Centre TraintrackerTM Text Book a London Taxi Online 24 hour Travel Information
nationalrail.co.uk Free National Rail Enquiries app for iOS and 

Android
facebook.com/nationalrailenq
@nationalrailenq

03457 48 49 50
Calls cost no more than calls to geographic numbers (01 or 02) and may be 
recorded.

8 49 50
Text station name to the above number for live departure �and arrival times direct to 
your mobile. TrainTrackerTM texts cost 25p for each succesful response � 
(plus usual text costs).

Dial-A-Cab – 020 7253 5000
Radio Taxis – 020 7272 0272
There is a charge when booking by phone, and other terms and conditions may 
vary, so please check when booking.

www.tfl.gov.uk 0343 222 1234
For train times and fares. Calls from landlines are typically charged between 2p 
and 10p per minute and calls from mobiles typically cost between 10p and 40p per 
minute. Connections charges may apply.
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 A2   Richmond Place 
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 B3   Grena Road Nursery and
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 A1   London Welsh RFC 
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    Richmond CC Clubhouse 
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 C1   Mortlake Cemetery 
 C1   North Sheen Cemetery 
 B1   North Sheen Recreation Ground 
 B2   Our Lady Queen of Peace 
 A1   Pagoda 
 A1   Pagoda Vista 
 B2   Raleigh Road United Church 
 A3   Red Cow, The 
 B3   Richmond & East Sheen
    Cemeteries 
 B2   Richmond Fire Station 
 B3   Richmond Indoor Bowls Club 
 A1   Richmond LTC 
 B2   Sainsbury’s 
 C1   St. Philip and All Saints Church 
 C3   Sheen Mount Primary School 
 C2   Tangier Green 
 A3   White Horse, The 
 B1   Windham Nursery School 
 A3   Worple Road Play Area 

© Crown copyright and database rights 2017 Ordnance Survey 100035971/021   © Copyright Transport for London 2017

Street finder Landmark finder

Top up your Oyster pay-as-you-go credit or 
buy Travelcards and bus & tram passes at  
around 4,000 shops across London

Key

  
National Rail station

  Bus stop

  Car park

  
Public toilet

73

1

21
4

73

70

32

16

40

20

2

1

1

44

3
61

1

99
10

2

20
2

1

38

44

23

70

26

65

46

2

44

43
2

7

30
61

10
0

2

20

16 1 30

6 14

16
8

6

13

1

17
8

23

18
0

63

14
0 70

35

93

73

11
2

19
6

70

1

16

128

223

31

24

17

7

2

24

2

1
15

237

12

11

36

40

17

58

50

48

36

43

38

205

40

1

14

24

27

7

68

171

139

11
1

204

133

2

83

11

71

4

13

7

23

1

47
87

1

43

43

1

38

51

1

194

15
4

189

291

2

18

26

100

85

36

70

34

237

4

58

72

54

133

19

15
0

13

84

1
12

1

179

25

 98

18

1

1
38

48

65

9

103

36 119

33
13

1

145

3

79

21

1

28

81

2

11
2

16
1

1

12
0

18
1

1

122

82

23

66

68

1

2

1

35

11

39

17

24

1

54

48

50

33
37

1

19

41

94

69

24

1

45

10

2

25

13

1

156

34

20
18

2
1

28

36

14

2
13

1

7

53

1

1

31

10
2

3

1

1

63

77

104

27

1

2

23

29

26

38

36

1

1

486

619

27

30

474

1

23

462

1

585

49

33

36

107

2

569

2

40

29
1

72

434

2
32

90

81

64

31

424

1

14

28 1

20

16

252

71

98

1

41

75

95

147

138

5

69

96

59
8439

16

52 49

13
9

 31

32 1

1
16

26

188

204

1

2891

2

11

303

17

30

192

19

21

28

42

26

31

54

42

11

51

68

1

80

2

81

33

13
1

84

8

12

58

12
5

66

43

2
812

1

1 36

24

1

72

11

56

13

1 172
169

1

25

50

1

10

1
45

74 14

98

79

83

3

74

68

95

2
14

46

1

7

30

1

37

35

39

10

63

91

51

55
50

38

15
0

7

237

7

48

84

33

147

63

55

74

1

20
2

13

205

18

462

North Sheen
Cemetery

Mortlake
Cemetery

North Sheen
Recreation Ground

North Sheen
Recreation Ground

Heath
Garden

Pagoda
Vista

Worple Road
Play Area

Richmond &
East Sheen
Cemeteries

Richmond &
East Sheen
Cemeteries

Tangier
Green

C O N N A U G H T
R O A D

L O R N E  R O A D

B E AT R I C E  R O A D

H Y D E  R O A D

W I N T E R  B O X  W A L K

A B E R C O R N  M E W S

M c D O U G A
LL C

O
U

R
T

T
O

P
IA

R
Y

 S
Q

U
A

R
E

G
A

S
T

O
N

 B
E

L L

C L O S E

Q U I E T  WAY

Q U I E T  W AY

H
E

S
T

E
R

 T
E

R
R

A
C

E

P
A

R
I S

O
N

 C
LO

S
E

C O V A L  L A N E

T H E  C L O S E

P E L D O N  PA S S A G E

P
E

LD
O

N
 P

S
G

C
R

O
W

N

TER
R

A
C

E

TR
IN

I T Y  C
O

TTA
G

ES

C O U R T L A N D S

S H E E N  C O U R T  R O A D

R I C H M O N D

P L A C E

A L B A N Y  R D

A
LB

A
N

Y
 P

A
S

S
A

G
E

P
R

ES
TO

N
 P

LA
C

E

Y O R K  R O A D

A
LB

A
N

Y  PA
S

S
A

G
E

S P R I N G  G R O V E  R O A D

P
E

LD
O

N
 C

O
URT

D
E

N
B

IG
H

 G
A

R
D

E
N

S

F L O Y E R  C L O S E

Q U E E N S  C R E S C E N T

C O U R T L A N D S

L O N G F I E L D  DR IV
E

M O N R O E  D R I V E

U P L A N D S C
LO

S
E

W
E

S
T

 T
E

M
P

L E
 S

H
E

E
N

W
E

S
T

 T
E

M
P

LE
 S

H
E

E
N

A U D L E Y  R O A D

P
R

IN
C

E
’ S

 R
O

A
D

A
LB

E R T  RO
A

D

P
R

I N
C

E
’S

 R
O

A
D

W O R P L E  W AY

L I O N  G AT E  G A R D E N S

W A L P O L E  A V E N U E

LI
O

N
 G

A
T

E
 G

A
R

D
E

N
S

F I T Z W I L L I A M  A V E N U E

E
N

N
E

R
D

A
LE

 R
O

A
D

G
A

IN
S

B
O

R
O

U
G

H
 R

O
A

D

T
E

M
P

LE
 R

O
A

D

W I N D S O R  R O A D

T E M P L E  R O A D

B U R D E T T  R O A D

G O R D O N  R O A D

D U D L E Y  R O A D N
O

R
T

H
 R

O
A

D

D
A

N
C

E
R

 R
O

A
D

D
A

R
E

L L
 R

O
A

D

AT W O O D  A V E N U E

M
A

R
K

S
B

U
R

Y
 A

V
E

N
U

E

C
H

A
U

C
E

R
 A

V
E

N
U

E

G A R R I C K  R O A D

T
H

E
 H

A
V

EN

T
H

O
M

P
S

O
N

 A
V

E
N

U
E

S E LW
YN

 A
VEN

UE

PA
G

O
D

A
 A

V
EN

U
E

S TA N M O R E  R O A D

S T.  PA U L S  R O A D

CA
STLEG

ATE

STA
N

M
O

RE  G
A

RD
EN

S

W I N D H A M  R O A D

R
A

LE IG
H

 R
O

A
D

B
R

A
D

D
O

N
 R

O
A

D

G A I N S B O R O U G H  R O A D

S T.  G E O R G E ’ S  R O A D

W
I N D H A M  R O A D

R A L E I G H  R O A D

N
O

R
T

H
 R

O
A

D

C H I LT O N  R O A D

D
A

N
C

E
R

 R
O

A
D

O
R

C
H

A
R

D
 R

O
A

D

G A R D E N  R O A D

D
A

R
E

LL
 R

O
A

D

M
A

R
K

E
T

 R
O

A
D

N
I T

O
N

 R
O

A
D

C H I LT O N  R O A D

M
A

R
K

S
B

U
R

Y
 A

V
E

N
U

E

M
A

N
O

R
 G

R
O

V
E

T H O M P S O N  A V E N U E

T E M P L E  S H E E N  R O A D

O
R

C
H

A
R

D
 R

I S
E

B
E

R
W

Y
N

 R
O

A
D

S
TA

N
LE

Y
 R

O
A

D

A L B A N Y  C L O S E

D
E

R
B

Y
 R

O
A

D

D
E

N
E

H
U

R
S

T
 G

A
R

D
E

N
S

C
LY

D
E

S
D

A
LE

 G
A

R
D

E
N

S

B
U

R
D

E
N

S
H

O
T

T
 A

V
E

N
U

E

R
O

T
H

E
S

A
Y

 A
V

E
N

U
E

W
A

R
R

E
N

 A
V

E
N

U
E

G
R

A
E

M
S

D
Y

K
E

 A
V

E
N

U
E

TA N G I E R  R O A D
L A N G D A L E  C L O S E

ST.  L
EONARDS  R

O A D

TA N G I E R  R O A D
L A M B E R T  AV E N U E

L A M B E R T  AV E N U E

LA
M

B
E

R
T

 A
V

E
N

U
E

B I C E S T E R  R O A D

K I N G S W AY
S O M E R T O N  AV E N U E

B
IC

E
S

T
E

R
 R

O
A

D

E L S I N O R E
W AY

S H A L S T O N E  R O A D

TER
SHA  S T R E E T

B E A U M O N T  AV E N U E

S
H

EEN
 PA

R
K

W
EST  S H

EEN
 VA

LE
C

R
O

FTO
N

 T ER
R

A
C

E

TO
W

N
S

H
EN

D
 R

O
A

D

S
H

EEN
D

A
LE  R

O
A

D

T O W N S H E N D  T E R R A C E

V
IC

TO
R

IA
 V

I L LA
S

S
T.  M

A
R

Y
’S

 G
R

O
V

E

G R E N A  G A R D E N S

TR
IN

I T Y  R
O

A
D

A
D

EL A
I D

E
 R

O
A

D

B
A

RD
O

LP
H

 R
O

A
D

M A N O R  PA R K

M A N O R  G A R D E N S

G
R

E
N

A
 R

O
A

D

M A N O R  G R O V E

C A R R I N G T O N  R O A D

K
IN

G
S

 FA
R

M
 A

V
E

N
U

E
K

IN
G

S
 FA

R
M

 A
V

E
N

U
E

M A N O R  G R O V E

K I N G S  R I D E  G AT E

S
H

E
E

N
 C

O
U

R
T

 R
O

A
D

S A
L I SB

U
RY  RO

A
D

S E L W Y N  AV E N U E

D
U

N
CA

N
 RO

A
D

CED
A

R  T ERRA
CE

D
U

N
STA

B
LE  RO

A
D

A
LTO

N
 R

O
A

D

CEDAR  T
E R R A C E

SH
EEN

 PA
RK

S H E E N  PA R K

T H E  V I N E YA R D

H
O

U
B

LO
N

 R
O

A
D

A
LB

ER
T  R

O
A

D

S
H

E
E

N
 C

O
M

M
O

N
 D

R
I V

E

C H R I S T C H U R C H  R O A D

K
I

N
G

S
 

R
O

A
D

S
A

N
D

Y
C

O
M

B
E

 
R

O
A

D

U P P E R  R I C H M O N D  R O A D  W E S T

C
L

I
F

F
O

R
D

 
A

V
E

N
U

E

M
A

N
O

R
 

R
O

A
D

C
H

U
R

C
H

 
R

O
A

D

Q
U

E
E

N
’

S
 

R
O

A
D

K
E

W
 

R
O

A
D

M
O

R
T

L
A

K
E

 
R

O
A

D

L O W E R  R I C H M O N D  R O A D

L O W E R  M O R T L A K E  R O A D

S H E E N
 R O A D

K
E

W
 R

O
A

D

S H E E N  R O A D

Footbridge

Level Crossing

Footbridge

Footbridge

Lion Gate

Tennis
Courts

Cricket Ground

Tennis
Courts

Playing Fields

Allotments

Bowling
Green

Sheen Mount
Primary School

Holy Trinity C of E
Primary School

Chapel

Chapel

St. Philip and
All Saints Church

Christ’s School

King’s House
School

Marshgate
Preparatory School

Richmond
Indoor Bowls
Club

Grena Road
Nursery and
Pre School

Our Lady
Queen of Peace

Homebase

Sainsbury’s

Richmond
Fire Station

Raleigh Road
United Church

Windham
Nursery
School

Croft
Centre

Darell
Primary School

Football
Foundation

Kew Baptist
Church

Richmond LTC

London Welsh RFC and
Richmond CC
Clubhouse

Richmond LTC

London
Welsh RFC

Pagoda

The Red Cow

The White
Horse

Holy Trinity
Richmond

Kings Road
Nursery

North SheenNorth Sheen

North SheenNorth SheenNorth SheenNorth SheenNorth SheenNorth SheenNorth SheenNorth SheenNorth Sheen
CemeteryCemeteryCemeteryCemeteryCemeteryCemeteryCemetery

MortlakeMortlakeMortlakeMortlakeMortlakeMortlake
CemeteryCemeteryCemeteryCemeteryCemeteryCemetery

Kew
GardensGardensGardensGardens

Old Deer ParkOld Deer Park
London WelshLondon Welsh

Rugby Football  ClubRugby Football  Club

ManorManorManorManorManorManorManorManorManorManorManorManorManorManor
CircusCircusCircusCircusCircusCircusCircusCircusCircusCircus

ChalkersChalkersChalkersChalkersChalkersChalkersChalkers
CornerCornerCornerCorner

N O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E N

44

N O R T H  S H E E N

44

N O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E NN O R T H  S H E E N

M
A

R
K

S
B

U
R

Y
 A

V
E

N
U

E

N O R T H  S H E E N

M
A

R
K

S
B

U
R

Y
 A

V
E

N
U

E

9

45

1

16
1

1

12

25

50

1

10

7

30

1

35

39

10

51

50

A B C

1

2

3

N

128

31

37

Kew Gardens

Ri
ch

m
on

d

North Sheen DR NR TfL 907.11.19 (T)

Richmond
Circus

Richmond

Richmond
Quadrant

Richmond
Bus Station

Richmond Road
Cresswell Road

Richmond Road
St. Stephen’s Church

Richmond Road
Cambridge Park

Twickenham
York Street

Broad Street
for Teddington     

Teddington
Memorial
Hospital

Hampton Hill
High Street

Hampton
Church

Hampton
The Avenue

Broad Lane

Acacia Road

Hanworth Road

Hanworth
Swan

Hampton
Nurserylands
Shopping Centre

Hampton Court Palace

Hampton Court

Strawberry Vale

Waldegrave
Road

Staines Road

St. Margarets

Richmond Road
Queen’s Terrace

Isleworth
War Memorial

Isleworth
St. John’s Road
for Isleworth

West Thames College

Whitton

Whitton
Admiral Nelson

Whitton Dene
Kneller Gardens

Hall Road
Reapers Way

Hounslow
Bus Station

Hounslow
Treaty Centre

Hounslow
Blenheim Centre

Hounslow
Bell Corner

Fulwell

Twickenham
Green

Richmond
George Street

Richmond
Eton Street

Church Road
Meadows Hall

Church Road
The Vineyard

Church Road
St. Matthias’ Church

Queen’s Road
Park Road

Queen’s Road
Cambrian Road

Queen’s Road
American University

Petersham
The Dysarts

Sandy Lane

Ham
Dukes Avenue

Ham
Tudor Drive

Norbiton
Church

Kingston
Eden Street

Kingston High Street

Kingston
Kingston Hall Road

King’s Road

Marchmont Road

Sheen Road
Church Road

Sheen Road
Sheen Court

Upper Richmond
Road West

Graemesdyke Avenue

Upper Richmond
Road West
Berwyn Road

Lower
Richmond Road
Marksbury Avenue

Mortlake Road
Courtlands Avenue

Mortlake Road
Chalkers Corner

Sandycombe Road
Dudley Road

Sandycombe Road
Kew Gardens Hotel

Kew Gardens

Kew Road
Mortlake Road

Kew Bridge
Kew Green

Kew Bridge
for Steam Museum

Gunnersbury

Turnham Green
Church Stamford Brook

Bus Garage

Ravenscourt
Park

Kew Road
Kew Gardens Road

Mortlake Road
Taylor Avenue

Mortlake Road
West Park Road

Kew
Retail Park

Lower
Richmond Road

Mortlake Road

Lower
Richmond Road
Clifford Avenue

Clifford Avenue
Mortlake Cemetery

Clifford Avenue
Thames Bank

Lower
Richmond Road

Ship Lane/
Stag Brewery

East Sheen
Sheen Lane
for Mortlake

Upper Richmond
Road West

Temple Sheen Road

Upper Richmond
Road West

Thornton Road

Upper Richmond
Road West
King’s Road

Upper Richmond
Road West

Priests Bridge

Upper Richmond
Road 

Queen’s Ride 

Mortlake High Street
Avondale Road

Mortlake
Sheen Lane

Castelnau
Lonsdale RoadGreat Chertsey Road

Hartington Road

Great Chertsey Road
Staveley Road

Alexandra Avenue

Chiswick
Hogarth Roundabout

Mortlake High Street
White Hart Lane

Barnes Bridge

Verdun Road

Barnes

Barnes
Red Lion

Hammersmith
Bus Station

Charing Cross
Hospital

continues to
Oxford Circus

Fulham
Cross

Lillie Road
North End Road

Fulham Broadway

Putney
Bridge

Putney

Harwood
Road

Townmead
Road

Imperial Wharf
for       Chelsea Harbour

Sands End
Sainsbury’s

West Brompton
Empress State Building

West Kensington

Kensington Olympia

Putney

Roehampton University

Queen Mary’s Hospital

Putney Heath
Green Man

Princes Way

Southelds

Wimbledon
All England Lawn Tennis Club

and Museum 

Wimbledon

Gap Road

Blackshaw Road

Tooting Broadway

Tooting
St. George’s Hospital

East Putney

Wandsworth
Town Centre

Clapham Junction

Clapham Junction
Northcote

Clapham Junction
Bolingbroke Grove

Hail 
& Ride

se
cti

on

Riv
er  T

ham
es

River  Thames

River  Thames

 H37

H22

R70

R68

R68

371

190

190

337

337

493

391

391

419

419

 33         

 33         

N22 

N22 

RICHMOND

The yellow tinted area includes every
bus stop up to about one-and-a-half 
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Route finder
Bus route Towards Bus stops
 33  Fulwell ,se ,sf

    Hammersmith ,sd ,sh

 190    Richmond ,sb ,sk

    West Brompton ,sa ,sl ,st

 337  Clapham Junction ,sd ,sh

    Richmond ,se ,sf

 371  Kingston ,sb ,sc ,sk ,su

 391  Richmond ,sb ,sk ,sp

    Sands End ,sa ,sr ,st

 419  Hammersmith ,sa ,sl ,st

    Richmond ,sb ,sk 
 493  Tooting ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

 H22  Hounslow ,sb ,sk

 H37  Hounslow ,sb ,sk 

 R68  Hampton Court ,sb ,sk

    Kew ,sa ,sl ,st

 R70  Hampton ,sb ,sc ,sk

Other buses
Bus route Towards Bus stops
 969  Roehampton Vale ▼ ,sd ,sh

    Whitton ▼ ,se ,sf

 

Destination  Bus routes Bus stops

Destination finder 
Destination  Bus routes Bus stops Destination  Bus routes Bus stops
A  
Alexandra Avenue 190 ,sa ,sl ,st

B
Barnes R 33 ,sd ,sh
Barnes Red Lion 33 ,sd ,sh
 N22 ,sa ,sl ,st
Barnes Bridge R 419, N22 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Blackshaw Road 493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk
Broad Street for Teddington R  33 ,se ,sf 
  R68 ,sb ,sk

C
Castelnau Lonsdale Road 33 ,sd ,sh
 419 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Charing Cross Hospital 190 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Chelsea King’s Road N22 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Chiswick Hogarth Roundabout 190 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Church Road 371 ,sb ,sc ,sk ,su
Clapham Junction o R 337 ,sd ,sh
Bolingbroke Grove and Northcote
Clifford Avenue 190 ,sa ,sl ,st 
E
East Putney  337 ,sd ,sh
East Sheen Sheen Lane  33, 337 ,sd ,sh
for Mortlake R 493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

F
Fulham Broadway   391 ,sa ,sr ,st
Fulham Cross 190 ,sa ,sl ,st
Fulwell R 33 ,se ,sf
 R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk
 N22 ,sb ,sk

G
Gap Road 493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk
Great Chertsey Road 190 ,sa ,sl ,st
Green Park  N22 ,sa ,sl ,st
Gunnersbury  o 391 ,sa ,sr ,st 
H
Ham 371 ,sb ,sc ,sk ,su
Hammersmith  Bus Station  33 ,sd ,sh
 190, 419 ,sa ,sl ,st
 391 ,sa ,sr ,st
Hampton Church R68 ,sb ,sk 
Hampton Nurserylands Shopping Centre R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk
and The Avenue
Hampton Court R R68 ,sb ,sk
Hampton Court Palace B R68 ,sb ,sk
Hampton Hill High Street R68 ,sb ,sk
 R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk
Hanworth Swan R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk
Harwood Road 391 ,sa ,sr ,st
Hounslow Bell Corner and Treaty Centre H22 ,sb ,sk  
Hounslow Blenheim Centre H37 ,sb ,sk
Hounslow Bus Station H22, H37 ,sb ,sk
Hyde Park Corner   N22 ,sa ,sl ,st 

I
Imperial Wharf o R 391 ,sa ,sr ,st
for Chelsea Harbour B
Isleworth R St. John’s Road H37 ,sb ,sk
and War Memorial

K
Kensington Olympia  o R 391 ,sa ,sr ,st 
Kew Bridge R for Steam Museum 391 ,sa ,sr ,st 
and Kew Green
Kew Gardens o R 391 ,sa ,sr ,st 
Kew Retail Park R68 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Kew Road 391 ,sa ,sr ,st 
Kingston B Kingston Hall Road, 371 ,sb ,sc ,sk ,su
Eden Street and High Street 
Knightsbridge  N22 ,sa ,sl ,st 
L
Lillie Road North End Road 190 ,sa ,sl ,st
 391 ,sa ,sr ,st 
Lower Richmond Road  419, N22 ,sa ,sl ,st
Clifford Avenue and Ship Lane/Stag Brewery

M
Mortlake R and  419, N22 ,sa ,sl ,st
Mortlake High Street
Mortlake Road R68 ,sa ,sl ,st 
N
Norbiton Church 371 ,sb ,sc ,sk ,su

O
Oxford Circus  N22 ,sa ,sl ,st

P
Petersham The Dysarts 371 ,sb ,sc ,sk ,su
Putney B N22 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Putney R 337 ,sd ,sh
Putney Bridge  N22 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Putney Heath Green Man 493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

Q
Queen Mary’s Hospital 493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk
Queen’s Road 371 ,sb ,sc ,sk ,su

R
Ravenscourt Park  190 ,sa ,sl ,st 
 391 ,sa ,sr ,st
Richmond  o R and Quadrant 190, 419, H22 ,sb ,sk
 H37, R68, N22
 371 ,sb ,sc ,sk ,su
 391 ,sb ,sk ,sp
 493 ,sb ,sc ,se ,sf ,sk
 R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk
Richmond B George Street 493 ,se ,sf
Richmond Bus Station 33, 337, 493 ,se ,sf
 190, 419, H22 ,sb ,sk
 H37, R68, N22 
 391 ,sb ,sk ,sp
 R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk

Richmond Eton Street 33, 337 ,se ,sf

 371 ,sb ,sc ,sk ,su

 493 ,sb ,sc ,se ,sf ,sk

Richmond Road Cambridge Park 33 ,se ,sf
and St. Stephen’s Church H22, R68, N22 ,sb ,sk

 R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk

Richmond Road Cresswell Road 33 ,se ,sf

 H22, H37, R68, ,sb ,sk

 N22
 R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk

Richmond Road Queen’s Terrace H37 ,sb ,sk

Roehampton University 493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

S
St. Margarets R H37 ,sb ,sk

Sands End Sainsbury’s 391 ,sa ,sr ,st

Sandycombe Road 391 ,sa ,sr ,st

Sloane Square   N22 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Southelds   493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

Staines Road H22 ,sb ,sk

Stamford Brook Bus Garage 190 ,sa ,sl ,st 
 391 ,sa ,sr ,st

Strawberry Vale R68 ,sb ,sk

T
Teddington Memorial Hospital R68 ,sb ,sk

Tooting St. George’s Hospital 493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

Tooting Broadway   493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

Townmead Road 391 ,sa ,sr ,st

Turnham Green Church 391 ,sa ,sr ,st 
Twickenham York Street 33 ,se ,sf

 H22, R68, N22 ,sb ,sk

 R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk

Twickenham Green H22, N22 ,sb ,sk 

 R70 ,sb ,sc ,sk

U
Upper Richmond Road 33, 337 ,sd ,sh
Queen’s Ride 493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

Upper Richmond Road West 33, 337 ,sd ,sh

 493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

W
Wandsworth Town Centre 337 ,sd ,sh

West Brompton  o R 190 ,sa ,sl ,st 
Empress State Building

West Kensington    391 ,sa ,sr ,st

West Thames College H37 ,sb ,sk

Whitton R H22 ,sb ,sk 

Whitton Admiral Nelson H22 ,sb ,sk 

Whitton Dene Kneller Gardens H22 ,sb ,sk 

Wimbledon  R T  493 ,sb ,sc ,sd ,sh ,sk

Night buses
Bus route Towards Bus stops
 N22  Fulwell ,sb ,sk

    Oxford Circus ,sa ,sl ,st

Key
  Connections with London Underground
 o Connections with London Overground
 R Connections with National Rail
 T Connections with London Trams
 B Connections with river boats
  Operates daily with 24-hour service Friday and
  Saturday nights

  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and
  Saturday nights
 ▼ Tuesdays and Fridays only

Ways to pay
Top up your Oyster pay as you go credit or buy 
Travelcards and bus & tram passes at around 
4,000 shops across London.
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